Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship 2024 - Ponies 2024

Opglabbeek (BEL) 22-28 July 2024

NF

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Athlete first name

Aure
Marthe-Louize
Xander
Clémentine
Clémentine
Elise

Robin

Robin

Eva Harriet
Selma
Silvia

Klara Mie Snebjarn

Paul
Jeanne
Brune
Faustine
Myla
Myla
Gaetane
Lou Anne
Eliza
Killian

Katie

Darcy Honeybunn Daisy

Lucy
Hollie
Emily
Cate
Aimee
Sophia
Ella

Athlete last name

DE SCHRIJVER
DIEU
LAMBERTS
LUX

LUX

THIRION
VERMEIR
VERMEIR

ELKJAER CHRISTENSEN
HUNDBORG DRESLER

MOURIER
POULSEN

BARUSSAUD
CHAMBON
FAIVRE
GREBERT
MOULIN TESTE
MOULIN TESTE
ORHANT
PUSTELNIK
RICHARD
ROUCHVARGER

BRADBURNE
BREEN
CAPPER
GERKEN
GULLIVER
KERR
PAXTON
ROGERS
SPENCER

FEI ID

10311117
10234210
10275489
10247665
10247665
10275491
10263648
10263648

10311472
10229321
10311500
10300700

10296323
10253689
10263345
10293869
10261136
10261136
10222288
10245590
10146716
10274148

10321130
10270687
10328818
10329904
10270280
10313829
10344895
10308006
10329606

Pony complete name

TI AMO VAN PRINSEVELD
SWAROVSKI

OLILY -V

BOUNTY

EOGHAN DE SEGURET

DANCE FLOOR DU CAUROY
EXTRAIT DE TATOWIN DE TINMONT
KRISTAL SPARKLE VAN BEGEVELD

VALMY DE TREILLE
CLOUNAMON COCO
BALTHAZAR DE BORDES
WRENWOOD BAMBILINO

VAHINE DE KERGROIX
ATILA DE TALFOREST
QOPPER DER LENN

DIESE DE MONTIGNY
D'ZEUS DES CHESNAIES
GALAXIE DE VERDUIZANT
CHAMPAGNE D'AR CUS
KASPER'S RONALDO
ETUNCELAN DU CHAPELAN
FIGO DE FLORYS

WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR
ONE SAHARAH

OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE
GALAXY V

FLEUR DE NUIT 8

CINDY

LAS VEGAS

NEIL 55

GILTON DES ISLOTS

Pony FEI ID

107DZ77
106ZG55
107ES77
107BL43
107BL44
107NF26
105PF58
106v0O41

105NV34
107RQ12
107AC23
106Q137

107HNS85
106HK36
104FQO07
106JG53
107AH55
107RR16
106KT34
106JZ83
106ZY82
108BI65

1080F21
107CHO2
106GJ52
107C0O33
107NO67
105JK24
108BK15
107RX04
108CT26

00



Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship 2024 - Ponies 2024

Opglabbeek (BEL) 22-28 July 2024

NF Athlete first name

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

HUN
HUN

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NED
NED
NED

Brianne
Hannah
Antonia
Lena-Marie
Lena-Marie
Carlotta
Malte

Finja Mayleen
Rafael

Dorottya
Dorottya

Lauren
Annie
James
Ruben
Jack
Senan
Lily

Flavio
Andrea
Carolina
Martina
Sofia
Charlotte
Maria
Vittoria Sofia
Enrico
Rachele

Jip
Lieselot
Lieselot

Athlete last name

BEERBAUM
BLANDFORT
HASLER
KRAUS
KRAUS

MERSCHFORMANN
MERSCHFORMANN

NEUBAUER

REICHART-EISENHARDT

GUBICZA
GUBICZA

ADAMS
BOLAND
DERWIN
FOLEY
KENT
REAPE
TUNNEY

CAMPANELLA
CIPOLLA
FENOCCHIO
FIAMENGHI
FRIZZARIN
MACCAGNANI
PRIVITERA
RUOTOLO
SANTONI
ZENDRINI

GROOTEGOED
KOOREMANS
KOOREMANS

FEI ID

10286501
10281112
10172576
10275079
10275079
10203057
10318206
10207981
10282005

10277179
10277179

10258060
10211054
10240048
10340039
10349700
10276047
10308208

10295797
10197974
10303211
10328642
10269335
10317952
10267340
10228464
10209053
10305730

10222410
10322607
10322607

Pony complete name

MHS GLOW

KARIM VAN ORCHID S
INDIMILL A

MISS MC FLY D NRW
VOODSTOCK DE L'ASTREE
BLACK PEARL SH NRW
JUMPER

SUCATO

CASINO ROYALE

DIMSOUM DU MONTCEAU
RED STAR OPTIMUS

SLIEVE BLOOM BELLA ROSE
CANDY COCO

RINCOOLA BABOG
CRACHER

DOUBLE PLEASURE
FERNANDO

FIREMAN

BOBBY DAWN

SISSI SCARLET

DIVA DES CLAS
MARCELLO

NORTHERN DANCER
FLORE DU FLEURY

CALIX DE VUZIT
VAINQUEUR DE LALANDE
MADDALENA

LACOSTE

FANTASIA
ELANDO VAN DE ROSHOEVE
VERTIGE DE BELEBAT

Pony FEI ID

107IR85
104QA24
107HM73
1061A97
106KK21
105TS56
107SQ64
106V043
106AV27

106TW70
1061J13

108AE86
107NX50
105MU20
108BW23
107LV46
106SH20
1050X86

106AH09
108GH27
107LZ60
105KV92
108AX68
106WS29
1070F93
106TH74
106UP58
108GX12

105KwW27
103RP72
106FI15

00
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NF

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

POL
POL

SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Athlete first name

Joelle
Amy
Renske
Bethany
Bethany
Mienie
Lois

Lois

Wiktoria
Olga

Laura
Laura
Victoria
Victoria
Elsa
Jordan
Jordan
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Viggo
Saga
Signe
Selma
Ellen
Mathilda
Victoria
Victoria
Anna
Noomi

Athlete last name

MUIJRES

TAN

VAN MIDDENDORP
VOS

VOS

VOS

WILSCHUT
WILSCHUT

CWALINA
PATECKA

ANDRE
ANDRE

BEK

BEK
KRATTINGER
SCHERBAKOV
SCHERBAKOV
SCHERBAKOV
SCHERBAKOV
SCHERBAKOV

BERGSTRAND
DABACK

EKENGREN
GUSTAFSSON THELIN
HAMMARSTROM
HANSSON

JENSEN

JENSEN

NOBEL

SKOBE ROSEN

FEI ID

10222498
10274961
10212703
10248816
10248816
10307229
10248334
10248334

10301363
10284891

10207853
10207853
10307130
10307130
10278614
10303323
10303323
10240927
10240927
10240927

10263283
10301347
10238020
10314424
10208651
10224926
10262982
10262982
10298714
10291952

Pony complete name

ZENZI GIRL

DELICE DES TREIZES

DOLLAR BOY 11

NASHVILLE B

STILL GOT ME

PJOTR VAN DE GROENHEUVEL
KYRIAN VAN ORCHIDS
MINERVA FOR PLAY

LEXUS
BOCO AN MHUILEANN

CLEMENTINE

DOUNA D'HURL'VENT
BOLERO DE TIREPEINE
DUNE DE VALPHIL
BLACKJACK DU DOMBIEF
ELECTRA

PARCO VAN'T HOLLANDHOF
COOLYS AVM COSMO

KEN VAN ORCHID
TANKARDSTOWN DREAMER

GAOTH MHARA LAD
DONAGHMORE ROYAL
PAT'S CHOICE
BARRAVALLEY SHADOW
OCEAN DES AS

HELGA TH.O.

D'ANGELO DER LENN
INEZ

FEE'LUMEE D'HELLA
GORM

Pony FEI ID

1060M85
106TX81
107FB85
108DZ11
106MS07
106JN35
1060M69
106AZ65

107MX46
107RY81

106KQ34
106UW71
107AG36
106UV97
106YM46
106LC90
106UB35
107AS76
105CY49
107M100

1060A18
108BL80
106ME29
106SM41
102NJ76
1071F33
106KN79
106TP24
108BX93
107F151

00
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